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Coghill, John ................................................ Sen.John.Coghill@akleg.gov ................................... 465-3719....... 877-465-3719..........................103
Rynnieva Moss, Shawn Ayers, Peggy Talerico, Aimee Bushnell 
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Senate Secretary .................................................................................................................................... 465-3701...........................................................211
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Karey Cooperrider, Christopher Dickrell, Jeanne Foy, Nancy Hemenway 
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Brodie Anderson, Paul Labolle, Ryan Johnston, Jenny Martin 
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Neuman, Mark ............................................. Rep.Mark.Neuman@akleg.gov ................................ 465-2679....... 800-505-2678........................434
William Gamble, Kathleen John 

Ortiz, Daniel ................................................. Rep.Daniel.Ortiz@akleg.gov .................................... 465-3824....... 800-686-3824.........................513
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Prax, Mike ...................................................... Rep.Mike.Prax@akleg.gov ......................................... 465-4797....... 800-860-4797......................... 114
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Stutes, Louise ............................................... Rep.Louise.Stutes@akleg.gov .................................. 465-2487....... 800-865-2487....................... 406
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Tarr, Geran .................................................... Rep.Geran.Tarr@akleg.gov ....................................... 465-3424....... 800-303-2455........................126
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